EXHIBIT “A”

Classification

Account Clerk

Joint Court Clerk

Police/Court Clerk

Police/Court Clerk Appointed 1/1/2019
Administrative Assistant

Planning Technician

Public Utilities (Water and Sewer) Clerk

December 31, 2024

$23.64
$23.64
§27.01
$23.64
$23.64
$21.20

$23.64

January 1, 2025

$24.35
$24.35
$27.82
$24.35
$24.35
$24.35

$24.35



