EXHIBIT "A"

<u>Classification</u>	<u>December 31, 2024</u>	<u>January 1, 2025</u>
Account Clerk	\$23.64	\$24.35
Joint Court Clerk	\$23.64	\$24.35
Police/Court Clerk	\$27.01	\$27.82
Police/Court Clerk Appointed 1/1/2019	\$23.64	\$24.35
Administrative Assistant	\$23.64	\$24.35
Planning Technician	\$21.20	\$24.35
Public Utilities (Water and Sewer) Clerk	\$23.64	\$24.35